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Session 3

MI. 11 OCT. 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 53 Junior Femeniino - 52 Kg. (JF52kg) LARA VIERA MARÍN 051
PAULA GARCIA PEREZ 004 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SERRAT AVILA
PARDO
BORDON
CANTERO
FELICES

27:30
26:30
26:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 54 Joven Femenino - 54 Kg. (YF54kg) CHAIMAA OUAKKI KADDOURI 018
LARA MWACHINGA 005

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAENZ TINOCO
FELICES
CANTERO
BORDON
PARDO

30:27
29:28
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 55  Elite Femenino -50 (EF50kg) NAIA GARMENDIA GONCALVES 045
IRATXE VALS DEL VALLE 002 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TINOCO BORDON
CANTERO
SERRAT
FELICES
AVILA

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 56 Junior Masculino - 54 Kg (JM54kg) ACHRAF EL IDRISI EL OUALI 012
MOHAMED AMIN ABBAQ EL GHARRAS 020

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA SAENZ
PARDO
BORDON
CANTERO
SERRAT

29:27
29:27
29:26
29:26
28:28

RED
BLUE

5 57 Junior Masculino - 54 Kg (JM54kg) ANTONIO ISAAC CAÑESTRO RAMIREZ 044
CHRISTYAN RODRIGUEZ ROMERA 013

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SERRAT PARDO
BORDON
FELICES
SAENZ
TINOCO

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 58 Junior Masculino - 57 Kg. (JM57kg) EMMANUEL OSAROBO OMOROGBE DOGU 047
JUAN MANUEL GUTIERREZ CARRASCO 012 BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAENZ TINOCO
AVILA
PARDO
FELICES
CANTERO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 59 Junior Masculino - 57 Kg. (JM57kg) GONZALO GALAN CASTRO 038
RUBEN ADRIAN SANCHEZ VASQUEZ 024

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TINOCO BORDON
CANTERO
SERRAT
AVILA
FELICES

30:26
29:27
29:28
30:26
30:27
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RED
BLUE

8 60 Junior Masculino - 60 Kg. (JM60kg) AARON ARQUILLO BARBA 055
BAASTIAN DE GEA NUÑEZ 026

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FELICES SAENZ
SERRAT
BORDON
PARDO
CANTERO

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

9 61 Junior Masculino - 60 Kg. (JM60kg) YERAY MARTINEZ VILLAR 008
CARLOS VENTURA SANCHEZ TORRES 044

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA PARDO
SAENZ
CANTERO
BORDON
SERRAT

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 62 Junior Masculino - 66 Kg (JM66kg) EUGENIO MONTOYA CALERO 999
MANUEL RUBIO LLORET 034

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PARDO BORDON
FELICES
SERRAT
SAENZ
TINOCO

30:26
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:25

RED
BLUE

11 63 Junior Masculino - 66 Kg (JM66kg) ABDALAH EL MESSAOUDI 060
ANDRES SALAZAR 040 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BORDON TINOCO
SERRAT
FELICES
AVILA
SAENZ

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 64  elite Masculino -63,5 (EM635kg) POL RAYA 027
ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ 028 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANTERO AVILA
PARDO
SAENZ
FELICES
TINOCO

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 65  Elite Masculino -67 (EM67kg) PABLO TOVAR ZAPATA 046
YERAY GEORGEVICH BARRUECO 002 BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA PARDO
BORDON
CANTERO
SERRAT
FELICES

17:20
18:20
17:20
18:20
19:19

RED
BLUE

14 66  Elite Masculino -67 (EM67kg) YOUSSEF LAMINE EL KHALDI 036
CARLES ROBLES PALOMARES 031 BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PARDO TINOCO
SAENZ
SERRAT
CANTERO
BORDON

18:19
18:19
17:20
17:20
17:19
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RED
BLUE

15 67  Elite Masculino -67 (EM67kg) JOE STONE 012
SEBASTIAN VALENCIA ZULUAGA 050

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BORDON FELICES
CANTERO
AVILA
SAENZ
TINOCO

19:18
19:18
19:17
19:18
19:18

RED
BLUE

16 68  Elite Masculino -67 (EM67kg) HAMZA DADAIE DACHOUITE 016
JUAN CARLOS ALONSO 014 BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANTERO SERRAT
FELICES
PARDO
TINOCO
AVILA

28:29
30:27
27:30
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

17 69  elite Masculino -71 (EM71kg) MARTIN GUILLEN NAVARRO 037
JORGE PEREZ IZQUIERDO 046 BLUE KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FELICES AVILA
PARDO
BORDON
SERRAT
SAENZ

9:10
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

18 70  elite Masculino -71 (EM71kg) AKBARKHODZHA KARAKBAEV 042
AARON MIÑAMBRES GARCIA 059 BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA TINOCO
SAENZ
CANTERO
BORDON
SERRAT

18:20
18:20
18:20
17:20
19:19

RED
BLUE

19 71  elite Masculino -75 (EM75kg) JUAN DEL BARCO MARTINEZ 017
ALEJANDRO CATALAN AVILA 006

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PARDO FELICES
TINOCO
SAENZ
CANTERO
BORDON

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

20 72  elite Masculino -75 (EM75kg) GABRIEL PECHE MARTINEZ 007
SANTIAGO CATALA PEREZ 021 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BORDON AVILA
FELICES
SERRAT
TINOCO
CANTERO

27:29
26:30
26:30
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

21 73  elite Masculino -75 (EM75kg) ROBY NELSON RESTREPO LOPEZ 002
RUBEN CASTELLANOS FRANCO 059

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANTERO PARDO
SERRAT
SAENZ
AVILA
FELICES

29:28
27:30
30:27
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

22 74  elite Masculino -75 (EM75kg) MAHAMADOU KAMISSOKO 037
HAMZA HAMDAOUI AYADI 030

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA BORDON
PARDO
SERRAT
SAENZ
TINOCO

10:9
9:10

10:9
10:9
10:9

LEGEND
ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WO Walkover WP Win on points
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